Z)ASTP |

Health IT Advisory
Committee

Health Information Technology Advisory Committee

Health Equity by Design (HEBD) Task Force 2024 Meeting

Agenda | November 6, 2024, 1:30 PM - 3:00 PM ET

1:30 PM

1:35 PM

1:40 PM

1:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

Call to Order/Roll Call
« Seth Pazinski, Designated Federal Officer, ASTP

Opening Remarks
« Hannah Galvin, Task Force Co-Chair
« Hung Luu, Task Force Co-Chair

HEBD Framework Development

« Hannah Galvin, Task Force Co-Chair
« Hung Luu, Task Force Co-Chair

Discussion

« Hannah Galvin, Task Force Co-Chair
« Hung Luu, Task Force Co-Chair

Public Comment
- Seth Pazinski, Designated Federal Officer, ASTP

Next Steps
« Hannah Galvin, Task Force Co-Chair
« Hung Luu, Task Force Co-Chair

Adjourn





