

## **Health Information Technology Advisory Committee**

## Health Equity by Design (HEBD) Task Force 2024 Meeting

## Agenda | November 6, 2024, 1:30 PM - 3:00 PM ET

1:30 PM	Call to Order/Roll Call  Seth Pazinski, Designated Federal Officer, ASTP
1:35 PM	<ul> <li>Opening Remarks</li> <li>Hannah Galvin, Task Force Co-Chair</li> <li>Hung Luu, Task Force Co-Chair</li> </ul>
1:40 PM	<ul> <li>HEBD Framework Development</li> <li>Hannah Galvin, Task Force Co-Chair</li> <li>Hung Luu, Task Force Co-Chair</li> </ul>
1:45 PM	<ul><li>Discussion</li><li>Hannah Galvin, Task Force Co-Chair</li><li>Hung Luu, Task Force Co-Chair</li></ul>
2:45 PM	<ul><li>Public Comment</li><li>Seth Pazinski, Designated Federal Officer, ASTP</li></ul>
2:55 PM	<ul><li>Next Steps</li><li>Hannah Galvin, Task Force Co-Chair</li><li>Hung Luu, Task Force Co-Chair</li></ul>
3:00 PM	Adjourn